Gateway Marching Band
Summer Rehearsal Schedule 2016

(prepared March 2016)

Monday, June 6 — Thursday, June 9 — Mini-Camp
WINDS & PERCUSSION . .. 9:00 a.m.—3:00 pm
COLOR GUARD ... 4:00-9:00 p.m.

Tuesdays, June 14, 21 5:30-9:00 pm
July 4™ Family Picnic & Rehearsal - - Monday, June 27

Picnic - 5:30-6:30 pm
Rehearsal — 6:30 — 7:30 pm

“INNOVATIONS IN BRASS” — Drum and Bugle Corps Show @ Gateway HS — June 28"

**We will need LOTS of volunteers to work this event! The Bluecoats Drum & Bugle Corps will be
staying at Gateway June 28 & 29. Band members should plan on attending/watching their
rehearsals during these days.

Tuesday, July 5, 12, 19, 26 5:30-9:00 pm

Tuesday, August 2 5:30-9:00 pm

BAND CAMP — MANDATORY ATTENDANCE

Monday, August 8 —Thursday, August 11 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Monday, August 15 - Friday, August 19 8:00 am — 4:00 pm

* Wednesdays of Camp will be 8:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m. (dinners provided)

* COLOR GUARD - some of these dates will be changed and your rehearsals will be in the a.m. and then in the evening.
This schedule will be determined and sent to all guard members at auditions.

Tuesday, August 23 Kennywood Fall Fantasy Parade
Time to depart: TBD




